
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 04.10.2024  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 D BARIK 84585/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/40232/2023 7 
 

U 
   

2 S.MISHRA 84604/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/9480/2024 10 
 

C 
   

3 J R SAHOO 84633/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/31715/2021 7 

91.00,3*91 

document 

in dms 

U 
   

4 M.R. MALLA 84652/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23819/2024 10 
 

C 
   

5 B. K. DAS 84659/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24440/2024 10 
 

C 
   

6 K.MANDAL 84662/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23426/2024 10 
 

C 
   

7 S. BHUYAN 84669/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22619/2024 10 
 

C 
   

8 H.K. DAS 84670/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23864/2024 10 
 

C 
   

9 
BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 
84672/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23426/2024 10 

 
C 

   

10 P. NAYAK 84677/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/11891/2024 10 
 

C 
   

11 P.CH. DAS 84679/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/11891/2024 10 
 

C 
   

12 R. SAMAL 84681/2024 04.10.2024 FAO/45/2024 10 
 

C 
   

13 M NAYAK 84685/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4219/2024 7 
 

U 
   

14 M NAYAK 84687/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4104/2024 7 
 

U 
   

15 M NAYAK 84688/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4104/2024 7 
 

U 
   

16 M NAYAK 84689/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4209/2024 7 
 

U 
   

17 M NAYAK 84690/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4219/2024 7 
 

U 
   

18 M NAYAK 84692/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

19 M NAYAK 84694/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

20 M NAYAK 84695/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

21 M NAYAK 84696/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

22 M NAYAK 84697/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

23 M NAYAK 84698/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

24 M NAYAK 84699/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

25 M NAYAK 84700/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

26 M NAYAK 84701/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

27 M NAYAK 84703/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

28 M NAYAK 84704/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

29 M NAYAK 84706/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

30 M NAYAK 84707/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   



31 M NAYAK 84708/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

32 M NAYAK 84709/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

33 S B UDGATA 84712/2024 04.10.2024 CRLA/164/2009 7 
 

U 
   

34 S K PRADAN 84713/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/8951/2021 7 
 

U 
   

35 Y DAS 84715/2024 04.10.2024 FAO/105/2023 7 

14.00,3*14 

SENT TO 

XEROX 

U 
   

36 Y DAS 84718/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/28549/2019 7 
 

U 
   

37 Y DAS 84719/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/107/2017 7 
 

U 
   

38 A. SUNDARAY 84732/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/1634/2019 10 
 

C 
   

39 A. DAS 84733/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/7370/2014 10 
 

C 
   

40 S K PALAI 84738/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/8806/2014 7 
 

U 
   

41 S K PALAI 84740/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/8593/2014 7 
 

U 
   

42 B.K. PARDHI 84741/2024 04.10.2024 CMAPL/319/2024 10 
 

C 
   

43 
H K 

MOHAPATRA 
84743/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21834/2017 7 

 
U 

   

44 HK MOHAPATRA 84745/2024 04.10.2024 OJC/102/1977 7 
 

U 
   

45 HK MOHAPATRA 84746/2024 04.10.2024 OJC/103/1977 7 
 

U 
   

46 R K BARIK 84748/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4760/2018 7 
 

U 
   

47 R K BARIK 84750/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10844/2017 7 
 

U 
   

48 P K PAL 84752/2024 04.10.2024 FAO/591/2020 7 
 

U 
   

49 A MOHANTY 84754/2024 04.10.2024 FAO/591/2020 7 
 

U 
   

50 P K PAL 84756/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/31110/2022 7 
 

U 
   

51 A MOHANTY 84760/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/31110/2022 7 
 

U 
   

52 NC SINHA 84761/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/8323/2009 7 
 

U 
   

53 NC SINHA 84762/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/7939/2011 7 
 

U 
   

54 P BEHERA 84763/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/1663/2015 7 
 

U 
   

55 R K NAYAK 84765/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23464/2024 7 
 

U 
   

56 B ROUT 84769/2024 04.10.2024 ARBA/39/2014 7 
 

U 
   

57 M.NAIK 84770/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23880/2024 10 
 

C 
   

58 M NAYAK 84771/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10605/2024 7 
 

U 
   

59 B K MOHANTY 84772/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10301/2009 7 
 

U 
   

60 PC DAS(2) 84773/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/27073/2023 7 
 

U 
   

61 S N MISHRA 84775/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/9249/2024 7 
 

U 
   

62 M.NAIK 84776/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23875/2024 10 
 

C 
   

63 B K MISHRA 84777/2024 04.10.2024 CMAPL/406/2023 7 
 

U 
   

64 K D  84779/2024 04.10.2024 RPFAM/109/2024 7 
 

U 
   

65 S BEHERA 84781/2024 04.10.2024 CRLA/238/2005 7 
 

U 
   

66 A KAMAL 84784/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/15481/2005 7 
 

U 
   

67 RANJIT SAMAL 84785/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24367/2024 10 
 

C 
   

68 RANJIT SAMAL 84786/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24365/2024 10 
 

C 
   

69 RANJIT SAMAL 84787/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24349/2024 10 
 

C 
   

70 R K ROUT 84791/2024 04.10.2024 FA/104/1988 7 
 

U 
   

71 J P KAR 84793/2024 04.10.2024 RVWPET/102/2023 7 
 

U 
   



72 
DEBASISH 

SAMAL 
84794/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23949/2024 10 

 
C 

   

73 S DAS 84796/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/14258/2016 7 
 

U 
   

74 S D JENA 84797/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/417/2020 7 
 

U 
   

75 R.C.MUDULI 84798/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23703/2024 10 
 

C 
   

76 A MOHANTY 84799/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/17946/2024 7 
 

U 
   

77 P.C.DAS 84800/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23600/2024 10 
 

C 
   

78 S P SWAIN 84802/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/16143/2024 7 
 

U 
   

79 S.NAYAK 84803/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24582/2024 10 
 

C 
   

80 B K KUND 84805/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/12317/2008 7 
 

U 
   

81 A DAS 84807/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/19669/2024 7 
 

U 
   

82 D SAMAL 84810/2024 04.10.2024 LAA/114/2018 7 
 

U 
   

83 B SWAIN 84812/2024 04.10.2024 CMP/693/2024 7 
 

U 
   

84 RANJIT SAMAL 84814/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24368/2024 10 
 

C 
   

85 D PARIDA 84815/2024 04.10.2024 RSA/352/2004 7 
 

U 
   

86 
H N 

MOHAPATRA 
84816/2024 04.10.2024 CONTC/287/2015 7 

 
U 

   

87 A DAS 84817/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24073/2024 7 
 

U 
   

88 P C JENA 84818/2024 04.10.2024 RVWPET/195/2022 7 
 

U 
   

89 D CHOUDHURY 84819/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/34201/2023 7 
 

U 
   

90 K C  84823/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23351/2024 7 
 

U 
   

91 P K PATTNAIK 84825/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4736/2017 7 
 

U 
   

92 D K DALAI 84826/2024 04.10.2024 CRLA/376/2016 7 
 

U 
   

93 
KULDIP NAIK 

@ KOLHA 
84827/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/622/2018 7 

 
U 

   

94 L D SAHU 84828/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/20/2007 7 
 

U 
   

95 A K JATI 84829/2024 04.10.2024 SA/218/1990 7 
 

U 
   

96 A K JATI 84830/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/20591/2011 7 
 

U 
   

97 A K JATI 84831/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/20590/2011 7 
 

U 
   

98 A K JATI 84832/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/20589/2011 7 
 

U 
   

99 S K PALAI 84835/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/25744/2014 7 
 

U 
   

100 S K MOHANTY 84838/2024 04.10.2024 RSA/222/2024 7 
 

U 
   

101 C. K. NAYAK 84839/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23889/2024 10 
 

C 
   

102 N ROUT 84841/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4202/2024 7 
 

U 
   

103 S K BISWAL 84844/2024 04.10.2024 ABLAPL/5836/2024 7 
 

U 
   

104 D SWAIN 84845/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/15690/2015 7 
 

U 
   

105 P BEHERA 84847/2024 04.10.2024 ABLAPL/10522/2024 7 
 

U 
   

106 M M PANDA 84849/2024 04.10.2024 MATA/44/2022 7 
 

U 
   

107 K DAS 84851/2024 04.10.2024 CMAPL/630/2023 7 
 

U 
   

108 
BIJAYA KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 
84857/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/9872/2022 10 

 
C 

   

109 
BIJAYA KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 
84862/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/9859/2022 10 

 
C 

   

110 A.K. BEHERA 84864/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/11031/2017 10 
 

C 
   

111 M. BEHERA 84872/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/101/2024 10 
 

C 
   



112 L. SAHOO 84876/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23750/2024 10 
 

C 
   

113 S. BARIK 84879/2024 04.10.2024 CMP/753/2024 10 
 

C 
   

114 R.K. SARANGI 84880/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/2021/2024 10 
 

C 
   

115 R.K. SARANGI 84881/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/13292/2024 10 
 

C 
   

116 S.P. SAHOO 84882/2024 04.10.2024 JCRLA/150/2004 10 
 

C 
   

117 D.D. MOHANTY 84883/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/20265/2024 10 
 

C 
   

118 S.K. SAHOO 84884/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22511/2024 10 
 

C 
   

119 T.K. NAYAK 84885/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23617/2024 10 
 

C 
   

120 L.D. PANDA 84886/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23617/2024 10 
 

C 
   

121 T.K. NAYAK 84887/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24025/2024 10 
 

C 
   

122 J. DEHURY 84890/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/296/2024 10 
 

C 
   

123 J. DEHURY 84891/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/298/2024 10 
 

C 
   

124 S.R. OJHA 84892/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/188/2024 10 
 

C 
   

125 K.K. JENA 84893/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/188/2024 10 
 

C 
   

126 K.K. JENA 84894/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/155/2024 10 
 

C 
   

127 S.R. OJHA 84895/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/155/2024 10 
 

C 
   

128 S.R. OJHA 84896/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/156/2024 10 
 

C 
   

129 K.K. JENA 84898/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/156/2024 10 
 

C 
   

130 J. DEHURY 84899/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/237/2024 10 
 

C 
   

131 I.CH. SAHU 84900/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/826/2024 10 
 

C 
   

132 P.K. PARIDA 84902/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/286/2024 10 
 

C 
   

133 

M/S.ADAM ALI 

KHAN, 

S.K.SAHOO 

84904/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/623/2019 10 
 

C 
   

134 S. SWAIN 84905/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/601/2019 10 
 

C 
   

135 S. SWAIN 84906/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/207/2024 10 
 

C 
   

136 B.K. PATI 84907/2024 04.10.2024 MACA/207/2024 10 
 

C 
   

137 K. SAHOO 84911/2024 04.10.2024 CRLREV/525/2012 10 
 

C 
   

138 
KHIROD KUMAR 

SWAIN 
84914/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22634/2024 10 

 
C 

   

139 A. MOHANTY 84915/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24167/2024 10 
 

C 
   

140 T.K. NAYAK 84916/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23572/2024 10 
 

C 
   

141 AK PANDA 84917/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/9671/2024 10 
 

C 
   

142 T.K. NAYAK 84918/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21069/2024 10 
 

C 
   

143 T.K. NAYAK 84920/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23785/2024 10 
 

C 
   

144 T.K. NAYAK 84921/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/19535/2024 10 
 

C 
   

145 BP TANGA 84922/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24763/2024 10 
 

C 
   

146 T.R. DAS 84924/2024 04.10.2024 CRLREV/318/2024 10 
 

C 
   

147 AK BISWAL 84925/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/28249/2023 10 
 

C 
   

148 P.K. PARIDA 84926/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4965/2015 10 
 

C 
   

149 AK BISWAL 84927/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21645/2024 10 
 

C 
   

150 
BISWAJIT 

MOHAPATRA 
84928/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/15771/2024 10 

 
C 

   

151 A.K. NAYAK 84930/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24025/2014 10 
 

C 
   

152 S.CH. 84931/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/17232/2024 10 
 

C 
   



TRIPATHY 

153 S.P. SAMANTA 84933/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24340/2024 10 
 

C 
   

154 
S.P. 

MOHAPATRA 
84934/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24127/2024 10 

 
C 

   

155 M. BARAL 84935/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/14434/2016 10 
 

C 
   

156 R.K. BARIK 84936/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21072/2015 10 
 

C 
   

157 P.K. BARIK 84938/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21069/2015 10 
 

C 
   

158 R.K. BARIK 84940/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21063/2015 10 
 

C 
   

159 R.K. BARIK 84941/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21059/2015 10 
 

C 
   

160 R.K. BARIK 84943/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21055/2015 10 
 

C 
   

161 A.K.MOHANTY 84947/2024 04.10.2024 CRLMC/3414/2024 10 
 

C 
   

162 S.BISWAL 84950/2024 04.10.2024 CRLMC/3756/2024 10 
 

C 
   

163 SK SWAIN 84960/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/9668/2024 10 
 

C 
   

164 S.MOHARANA 84967/2024 04.10.2024 CMP/1079/2024 10 
 

C 
   

165 B.R.SENAPATI 84968/2024 04.10.2024 CMAPL/300/2024 10 
 

C 
   

166 B.BEHERA 84969/2024 04.10.2024 CMP/1084/2024 10 
 

C 
   

167 

SANTOSH 

CHANDRA 

ATABUDHI 

84970/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24410/2024 10 
 

C 
   

168 M.NAYAK 84972/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23158/2024 10 
 

C 
   

169 

SANTOSH 

CHANDRA 

ATABUDHI 

84974/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24407/2024 10 
 

C 
   

170 T.SWAIN 84975/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21717/2024 10 
 

C 
   

171 S.P.SAHOO 84979/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22316/2024 10 
 

C 
   

172 H.K.MOHANTA 84981/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23364/2024 10 
 

C 
   

173 SARADA NAYAK 84982/2024 04.10.2024 CRLMC/2587/2024 10 
 

C 
   

174 S.C.TRIPATHY 84983/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/20809/2024 10 
 

C 
   

175 SARADA NAYAK 84984/2024 04.10.2024 CRLMC/2585/2024 10 
 

C 
   

176 

SANTOSH 

CHANDRA 

ATABUDHI 

84985/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24414/2024 10 
 

C 
   

177 R.K.ROUT 84988/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/24616/2024 10 
 

C 
   

178 P.K. MOHANTY 84996/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22996/2018 10 
 

C 
   

179 N.K. ROUT 84997/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22996/2018 10 
 

C 
   

180 N.K. ROUT 84998/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22886/2018 10 
 

C 
   

181 P.K. MOHANTY 84999/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22886/2018 10 
 

C 
   

182 N.K. ROUT 85001/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22881/2018 10 
 

C 
   

183 P.K. MOHANTY 85004/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22881/2018 10 
 

C 
   

184 H. JENA 85006/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10604/2023 10 
 

C 
   

185 N. MALLICK 85008/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/10604/2023 10 
 

C 
   

186 S K BISWAL 85009/2024 04.10.2024 ABLAPL/10782/2024 10 
 

C 
   

187 N.R. BEHERA 85012/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/8275/2024 10 
 

C 
   

188 P.K. HAZARY 85013/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/8275/2024 10 
 

C 
   

189 K. SAHOO 85014/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/16928/2017 10 
 

C 
   



190 T. SWAIN 85016/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/16928/2017 10 
 

C 
   

191 M.K. MOHANTY 85017/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/4260/2017 10 
 

C 
   

192 

M/S.BIJAY 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

85019/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/22650/2019 10 
 

C 
   

193 R.K. BARIK 85020/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/14847/2020 10 
 

C 
   

194 R.K. BARIK 85027/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23888/2020 10 
 

C 
   

195 J.D. MUDULI 85028/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/25516/2019 10 
 

C 
   

196 G. SUNDARA 85030/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/31085/2011 10 
 

C 
   

197 M.D. BISWAL 85032/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/12307/2020 10 
 

C 
   

198 S. MOHANTY 85033/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/21603/2016 10 
 

C 
   

199 S. MOHANTY 85034/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/6065/2015 10 
 

C 
   

200 P. K. DAS 85038/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/20580/2024 10 
 

C 
   

201 
K.P. 

MOHANATY 
85054/2024 04.10.2024 WP(C)/23522/2014 10 

 
C 

   

202 
AMRESH 

MOHANTY 
85058/2024 04.10.2024 TRPCRL/48/2022 7 10.00,3*10 U 

   

203 J.P.KAR 85064/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/9770/2024 10 
 

C 
   

204 H. K. PATRA 85066/2024 04.10.2024 ABLAPL/10596/2024 10 
 

C 
   

205 
R. K. 

MALLICK 
85067/2024 04.10.2024 BLAPL/4688/2024 10 

 
C 

   

206 S. BISWAL 85068/2024 04.10.2024 ABLAPL/10515/2024 10 
 

C 
   

    
Total  1808 

     

N I C 

 


